
FOR MORE DETAILS, SIMPLY REACH OUT TO YOUR SALES REP.

C U STOM I Z AT I O N  P R O G R A M    YOGA MATS & TOWELS

Price includes all set up fees | Price excludes shipping | Please provide vector logo artwork as .ai, .pdf or .eps file formats

Let’s get personal! It’s now easier than ever to give your studio a customized touch.
C U S T O M  P R I N T E D  Y O G A  M A T S  &  T O W E L S

Yoga Mats

PRO

TWO COLORS

THREE COLORS

$78.00

$80.00

$76.00

$79.00

ONE COLOR $72.50 $69.50 $68.00

$74.00

$77.00

48-89 UNITS
Cost/Unit

90-179 UNITS
Cost/Unit

180+ UNITS
Cost/Unit

PROlite

TWO COLORS

THREE COLORS

$61.00

$65.00

$59.00

$63.00

ONE COLOR $56.00 $53.00 $51.50

$57.00

$61.00

48-89 UNITS
Cost/Unit

90-161 UNITS
Cost/Unit

162+ UNITS
Cost/Unit

PRO Travel

TWO COLORS

THREE COLORS

$47.00

$53.00

$45.00

$50.00

ONE COLOR $41.50 $40.00 $38.00

$43.00

$47.00

48-95 UNITS
Cost/Unit

90-191 UNITS
Cost/Unit

192+ UNITS
Cost/Unit

Towels

Yogitoes

TWO COLORS

THREE COLORS

$38.00

$42.00

$36.00

$40.00

ONE COLOR $32.50 $31.00 $29.50

$34.00

$38.00

42-83 UNITS
Cost/Unit

84-125 UNITS
Cost/Unit

126+ UNITS
Cost/Unit

eQua Mat Towel

TWO COLORS

THREE COLORS

$28.00

$34.00

$26.00

$32.00

ONE COLOR $22.50 $20.50 $19.50

$24.00

$28.00

36-71 UNITS
Cost/Unit

72-143 UNITS
Cost/Unit

144+ UNITS
Cost/Unit

eQua Hand Towel

TWO COLORS

THREE COLORS

$19.00

$25.00

$15.50

$21.00

ONE COLOR $12.50 $10.50 $9.00

$13.50

$18.00

40-79 UNITS
Cost/Unit

80-119 UNITS
Cost/Unit

120+ UNITS
Cost/Unit


