







## CUSTOM PRINTED YOGA MATS & TOWELS

Let's get personal! It's now easier than ever to give your studio a customized touch.

## Yoga Mats

PRO	48-89 UNITS Cost/Unit	90-179 UNITS Cost/Unit	180+ UNITS Cost/Unit
ONE COLOR	\$72.50	\$69.50	\$68.00
TWO COLORS	\$78.00	\$76.00	\$74.00
THREE COLORS	\$80.00	\$79.00	\$77.00
PROlite	48-89 UNITS Cost/Unit	90-161 UNITS Cost/Unit	162+ UNITS Cost/Unit
ONE COLOR	\$56.00	\$53.00	\$51.50
TWO COLORS	\$61.00	\$59.00	\$57.00
THREE COLORS	\$65.00	\$63.00	\$61.00
PRO Travel	48-95 UNITS Cost/Unit	90-191 UNITS Cost/Unit	192+ UNITS Cost/Unit
ONE COLOR	\$41.50	\$40.00	\$38.00
TWO COLORS	\$47.00	\$45.00	\$43.00
THREE COLORS	\$53.00	\$50.00	\$47.00

Price includes all set up fees | Price excludes shipping | Please provide vector logo artwork as .ai, .pdf or .eps file formats

## Towels

Yogitoes	42-83 UNITS Cost/Unit	84-125 UNITS Cost/Unit	126+ UNITS Cost/Unit
ONE COLOR	\$32.50	\$31.00	\$29.50
TWO COLORS	\$38.00	\$36.00	\$34.00
THREE COLORS	\$42.00	\$40.00	\$38.00
eQua Mat Towel	36-71 UNITS Cost/Unit	72-143 UNITS Cost/Unit	144+ UNITS Cost/Unit
ONE COLOR	\$22.50	\$20.50	\$19.50
TWO COLORS	\$28.00	\$26.00	\$24.00
THREE COLORS	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$28.00
eQua Hand Towel	40-79 UNITS Cost/Unit	80-119 UNITS Cost/Unit	120+ UNITS Cost/Unit
ONE COLOR	\$12.50	\$10.50	\$9.00
TWO COLORS	\$19.00	\$15.50	\$13.50
THREE COLORS	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$18.00